
Cellaring Chart 

eldertonwines.com.au 

           

COMMAND 
SHIRAZ 

ASHMEAD 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

FIFTEEN 
SHIRAZ 

GRAND TOURER 
SHIRAZ 

ODE TO LORRAINE 
CABERNET SHIRAZ MERLOT 

WESTERN RIDGE 
GRENACHE CARIGNAN 

GREENOCK ONE 
SHIRAZ 

GREENOCK TWO 

 

SHIRAZ 

 

CABERNET  

SAUVIGNON 

MERLOT 

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

  

2014 

  

2013 

  

2012 

  

2011 

  

2010 

  

2009 

  

2008 

  

2007 

  

2006 

  

2005 

  

2004 

  

2003 

  

2002 

  

2001 

  

2000 

  

1999 

  

1998 

  

1997 

  

1996 

  

1995 

Cellaring Chart 

Please note this 

cellaring chart is a 

guide only. The 

variability of cellaring 

conditions, along with 

personal taste, mean 

that Elderton cannot 

guarantee a wine is at 

its peak.  We 

recommend storing 

wine in a dark 

environment with a 

cool, stable 

temperature. 

Cellaring potential 10 + 

years. Be patient, this 

wine will benefit from 

further aging. 

 

Cellaring potential 5 + 

years. Still evolving, but 

will drink very well. 

At peak. Think about 

drinking  now and over 

next few years. 

Drink now.  


