Cellaring Chart



Cellaring Chart

BAROSSA















GREENOCK ONE GREENOCK TWO





SHIRAZ





MERLOT

Cellaring potential 10 + years. Be patient, this wine will benefit from further aging.



Cellaring potential 5 + years. Still evolving, but will drink very well.



At peak. Think about drinking now and over next few years.



Drink now.

Please note this cellaring chart is a guide only. The variability of cellaring conditions, along with personal taste, mean that Elderton cannot guarantee a wine is at its peak. We recommend storing wine in a dark environment with a cool, stable temperature.

	SHIRAZ	CABERNET SAUVIGNON	SHIRAZ	SHIRAZ	CABERNET SHIRAZ MERLOT	GRENACHE CARIGNAN	SHIRAZ	GREENOCK IWO	SHIKAZ	SAUVIGNON	MEREOT
2014											
2013			-	1	-		1		1	-	
2012		-		-	-		1				
2011											
2010	-	-		1	-				1	-	
2009	-	-									
2008	-	-									•
2007	1									Ī	
2006	-	-			-						Ţ
2005	-				-					1	Ī
2004	-	-			-					•	
2003									•	•	
2002					-					•	1
2001	1	1			1				1	•	1
2000	•	1			1				•	•	•
1999	1	1			1				Ī	1	1
1998	1	Ī			1				Ī	1	1
1997	1				1				1	•	1
1996	•				1				•	•	•
1995	1				1				1		

eldertonwines.com.au